
Subject
Property

Achille

Albany

Armstrong

Bennington
Bokchito

Boswell

Colbert

Cumberland

Durant

Mead

Silo

Sherman

Trenton

Denison

Ladonia

Windom
Dodd City

Knollwood

Commerce
Melissa

Bonham

Leonard

Ector

Celeste

Anna

Honey Grove
Bells

Tom Bean

Savoy

Ravenna

Bailey

Wolfe City

Howe

Sa
ss

af
ra

ss
 R

oa
d

O
de

ll 
Sp

rin
gs

 R
oa

d

N
39

38
 R

oa
d

Hyde Lake Road

Folsom Road

Ca
de

 H
ig

hw
ay

St
re

et
m

an
 R

oa
d

Ki
rs

ey
 R

oa
d

Rom
ia Roa d

Church Road

Platter Road

McKennon Road

Pe
an

ut
 Tr

ai
l

Kemp Road

H
en

dr
ix

 R
oa

d

Smiser Road

Le
av

en
w

or
th

 Tr
ai

l

W
innett Road

To
m

bs
to

ne
 R

oa
d

Three Mile Road

River Road

North Roberta Road

N
or

t h
 P

hi
la

de
lp

hi
a 

Ro
ad

N
or

th
 H

ot
el

 R
oa

d

N
orth Cherokee Lake Road

M
eadow

 Road

Long Creek Road

Lemonhill Road

H
aw

or
th

 R
oa

d

H
ac

kb
er

ry
 R

oa
d

G
ra

ss
y 

La
ke

 R
oa

d

Davis Road

Dairy Road

Cypress Road

Chickasaw
 Road

Chestnut LaneCaney Creek Road

Br
id

ge
vi

ew
 R

o a
d

Bray Road

Arnett Road

Allison Road

Silo Road

Re
ev

es
 R

oa
d

Se
ar

s R
oa

d

CR 1048

CR
 1

03
7

CR 282

CR
 2

77

CR 205

CR 206

CR
 1

09
8

CR 419

CR 825 CR
 6

67

CR
 669

CR 1051
CR 1021

CR 1013

CR
 1

01
9

CR
 4

84
5

CR
 2

86

CR 427

CR 1106CR 222

CR
 1

14
0

CR  1133

CR
 1

13
5

CR 1137

CR 534

CR 513CR 424

CR 1100

CR
 6

70

CR 673

CR 581

C R 5
84

CR 577

CR 578

CR 630

C R
 6

32

CR 2100

CR 2105
CR

 5
02

5

CR 4515

CR
 4

52
5

CR  2010

CR 453 5

CR 3105

CR 3800

CR 3 115

CR 2040

CR 1520

CR
 4

30
0

CR 2605

CR 1400

CR
 4

31
0

CR 2615

CR 1410

CR 3010

CR 2500

CR
 3

02
5

CR 1430

CR
 4

21
5

CR 1445

CR 1 450

CR 4925

CR
 4

11
0

CR
 4

24
5

CR 1205

CR 3070

CR 1215

CR 4130

CR 4140

CR 1245

CR 4030

CR 4850

CR
 2

20
5

CR 40 4 0

CR 1135

CR 2900

CR 29 05

County Line Rd

So
ut

h 
Co

un
ty

 L
in

e 
Rd

Bo
st

 R
oa

d

Ed
w

ar
ds

 R
oa

d

Be
nn

et
t R

oa
d

Farm
i ngton  Road

Reeves Road

Helen Drive

D
esvoigne s Road

Preston Road

Cr
af

t R
oa

d

Ce
lti

c R
oa

d

McBee Road

CR
 4

30
5 CR 4307

CR
 4

50
2 CR 450 6

CR 4508

CR 1040

CR
 1

03
3

CR
 1

03
3CR 1083

CR 1079

CR 1003

CR
 4

51
0

CR 4516

CR
 2

01

CR 164

C
R 1110

CR 617

CR 618

CR 466

CR  502

CR
 6

6 0

CR 663

CR 668

CR 570 CR 572

CR 574

C
R 494 CR

 7
02

CR
 6

20

CR 622

CR 470

Wilmeth Rd

CR
 4

90
3

CR
 4

90
5

CR
 2

87
5

CR 3440

CR
 3

68
0

CR 3370

CR

 2800

CR 3455

CR 3 465

CR
 2

81
5

CR 3475

CR 2825

East 2070 Road

CR
 3

48
9

CR
 2

15
5

CR 2715

CR
 2

71
6

CR 2980

CR
 2

85
5

CR 3930

CR 3395

CR
 2

76
5

CR 2410

CR 2300

CR 3640

CR 3510

CR 3515

CR 3410

CR 37100

CR 36120

Shady Grove Road

M
id

w
ay

 R
oa

d

Rock H
ouse Road

Jackson Road

East 2050 Road

East 2110 Road

East 2080 Road

N
orth 4030 Road

East 2130 Road

North 3990 Road
Pipeline Road

Mud Rd

CR
 4

71
3CR 4719

CR 4617

CR 4811

CR 
10

23

CR 4732

CR 4802 CR 4 804

CR 4720 CR 4728

CR
 3

31
0

CR 2 2 50

CR
 3

33
1

CR 2130

CR 2950

CR 2265

CR 3210

CR
 2

27
5

CR
 2

29
5

CR 2655

CR
 3

73
5

CR
 2

91
0

@?816

@?36

@?1562

@?272

@?

@?3356

@?2862

@?151

@?121

@?120

@?691

@?1417
@?1897

@?1753

@?274

@?2729

@?902

@?1629

@?1550

@?545

@?68

@?981

@?455

@?121

@?896

@?271

@?100

@?273

@?273

@?1377 @?3218

@?1532

@?2068

@?512

@?1563

@?1566

@?1566

@?118

@?3427

@?3133

@?1827

@?455

@?2933

@?1396

@?87

@?815

@?1752

@?2645

@?2077

@?897

@?2216

@?1310

@?

@?84

@?2729

@?1396

@?898

@?898

@?2655

@?2554

@?2029
@?3321

@?2358

@?1753

@?3297 @?824
@?2815

@?904

@?2456

@?1552@?1553

@?981

@?814

@?2874

@?2990

@?1743

@?409

@?697

@?897

@?1550

87109

8778

8770E

8711

87121

87121

87121

8750

87160

8711
875

8711

87

8756

8756

8778

8791

8778

8778

8734

87121
8711

0/69

0/70

0/70
0/70

0/69B

0/82

0/82 0/82

0/75

0/75

0/75

0/69

0/69

0/69

0/69

HUNT

BRYAN

COLLIN

FANNIN

GRAYSON

Red River

Lake Bonham

Lake Texoma

Red River

Lake Texoma

N
orth 4010 Road

Lake West Rd


